10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

YW 72 ) e
BARCELONA 2019
WORLD ROLLER GAMES

Name

CELEBRITY

PIANO CONCERTO N°3
NEOVIS

PINK OR BLUE

Say Yes

Your Majesty

PATINAJE ARTISTICO
AURORA

IN MY PRINCESS CASTLE
JP - Roller Passion

La Esperanza

PHOENIX

I'm lost in love

Holon Givat Shmuel

The Light of Life

WHEELS ON FIRE

THE SHOW MUST GO ON
ROLLER DREAMS
SANGRE LATINA

ASPA LLICA DE VALL
ELLES!

CRSG

CARMEN

Rolling '90

When a robin crosses your
path

BIHU ART SKATING TEAM
Swan Lake

TEAM PHOENIX

THE LAST SONG OF THE
SWAN

Roll Stars

Kill Bill

Raven

Lauren Daigle | will rescue
you

Mach 4mation

The Love of Bollywood

Referee
Miguel Ugedo

Assistant
Luciana Munafé

Diputacié
Barcelona

Nation

ITA

ITA

POR

ESP

POR

FRA

ISR

BRA

ARG

ESP

BRA

NED

TPE

EST

CRO

USA

USA

WS

WS

Generalitat
dit Catalurya

§y=

Points

132.900

127.100

120.200

111.800

111.500

110.300

107.100

103.700

103.400

104.300

101.200

97.700

87.000

87.900

79.800

78.200

76.000

M.V.
16.0

15.0

14.0

12.5

12.5

11.0

10.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

20

1.0

0.0

Judge 1 Bruno Acena

Judge 2  Ulises Escobar

ARTISTIC
RESULTS

Quartets ¢ Result Long Programme / Resultado Programa Largo

Rule

7b 10a

7b 10a

SM.V.

SM.V.

SM.V.

S.M.V.

Judge 3  Gabriela Otten-Flach

Judge 4 Tony Alexander

Judge 5 Rodolfo Barcia

Judge 6 Luisella Rovinelli

Judge 7 Pedro Oliveiro

foe SFCP

Bema 1na s

1

10

14

13

16

15

17

ESP
MEX
GER
NZL

URU
ITA

POR

10

1

12

14

13

15

16

17

11

12

14

13

15

17

16

11

13

12

14

16

17

ARTISTIC EVENT SPONSORS
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EDER

11

10

13

14

16

17

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17



